
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

37 

45 

50 

302 

60 

17 

314 

43 

126 

166 

95 

11 

34 

9 

98 

650 

38 

36 

755 

17 

38 

16 

65 

4 

616 

72 

137 

91 

906 

66 

18 

Name 

Team Edge Motorworks MV 

Jon Burgis 

Car #50 

Team Mustang Sally 

John Allen 

Team JB Racing 

Fabien Heitz 

pj Kiely 

Tony Brakohiapa 

Andrew Newell 

Charles Hurley 

Mark Groszek 

Team 034Motorsport 

Robert Haynes 

Sean Wilson 

John Yager 

Team ST Edge MV 

Team EDGE Motorworks'ntagen 

JASON MACPHERSON 

chuck haney 

Team Edge Motorworks MV (S) 

Ray Haney 

Bruce Brower 

Team Performance In-Frame Tuni

John Ehni 

Larry Moore 

Sean Chapman 

Chris BeLieu 

Justin Rahn 

Joe Lipari 

Edward Lee 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.498 

1:59.013 

2:05.583 

2:11.817 

2:15.465 

2:16.615 

1:56.054 

1:59.453 

2:01.151 

2:01.573 

2:02.004 

2:02.730 

2:03.645 

2:01.125 

2:02.141 

2:09.465 

1:55.271 

1:56.868 

2:01.261 

2:09.227 

2:13.516 

2:14.536 

2:14.786 

2:00.065 

2:01.888 

2:03.871 

2:09.500 

2:10.586 

2:15.458 

2:15.713 

2:19.597 

In Session 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

d Overall Time 

1:57.684 

3:31.257 

2:06.099 

2:12.426 

2:16.091 

2:16.935 

1:56.396 

1:59.560 

2:02.925 

3:30.268 

2:04.034 

2:04.067 

2:04.558 

2:01.780 

2:02.727 

2:09.872 

1:55.326 

1:56.881 

2:02.860 

2:11.290 

2:15.132 

2:15.580 

2:16.315 

2:00.928 

2:01.901 

2:04.160 

2:09.625 

2:10.842 

2:16.209 

2:16.412 

2:20.030 

2nd Session 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Bmw E36 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330ci 

Audi RS3 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

mazda miata 

BMW M3 

ford mustang 

BMW 135 

BMW 325is 

Subaru WRX 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW  M3 

mazda miata 
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Pos 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

7 

36 

7 

320 

64 

56 

3 

85 

02 

25 

0 

50 

0 

12 

22 

51ev 

Name 

Tommy Lo 

Austin Cobb 

Randy Evans 

Eduardo Li 

Bill Brown MD 

Carl Rittiman 

Michael Mcaleenan 

George Saioc 

Jim Williams 

Ted van Midde lll 

Robert Herr 

Mark Andrews 

David Gallagher 

Sat Singh 

Kent Townley 

Richard Hilleman 

Class 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:06.332 

2:07.151 

2:08.806 

2:08.892 

2:08.987 

2:14.707 

1:45.757 

1:56.571 

2:01.381 

2:01.456 

2:01.586 

2:02.982 

2:05.432 

2:06.338 

2:11.486 

2:17.995 

In Session 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

d Overall Time 

2:06.633 

2:08.627 

2:09.166 

2:09.460 

2:09.533 

2:15.050 

3:07.681 

1:57.217 

2:01.488 

2:01.811 

2:02.090 

2:03.527 

2:06.510 

2:07.524 

2:12.820 

2:52.038 

2nd Session 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #3 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

BMW GTR 

Ariel Atom SR

howe gta 

chevy  southw

Chevy Corvett

BMW SPEC E46 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

elan np01 

Radical SRe 
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